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Timing & Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR Schwimmhalle Aue

Wettkampf-Nr. 7
50m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 2000
1. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,59 274
2. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:44,54 239
3. Lisa Reinhold 2000 SVV Plauen 00:45,59 223
4. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:46,74 207
5. Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:46,87 205
6. Monique Petzold 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 00:46,91 205
7. Annika Dauer 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:49,02 179
8. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 00:49,06 179
9. Anna Weber 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,90 160
10. Carolin Klebert 2000 SVV Plauen 00:52,43 146
11. Madlen Todorowa 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 00:54,00 134
12. Deborah Scholz 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:56,38 118
13. Lisanne Herold 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,86 103
14. Josy Elling 2000 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:59,28 101
15. Michelle Rudelt 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:01,63 90
16. Laura Grothe 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:03,39 83
17. Celine Heymann 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:08,93 64
18. Rebecca Prager 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:09,24 63

Nicht am Start
Sarah-Jane Ebert 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Jahrgang 1999
1. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,07 383
2. Pauline von Müller 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:47,79 194
3. Cynthia-Marie Schubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:48,06 190
4. Isabel Scholten 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:48,82 182
5. Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:49,46 175
6. Sophie Keller 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,49 164
7. Sarah Böhm 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,67 162
8. Miriam Zschocke 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,07 141
9. Laura Käppler 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:56,43 117
10. Marie Paufler 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,14 107
11. Annabell Mehner 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:09,90 62

Jahrgang 1998
1. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,65 315
2. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:42,24 281
3. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,64 273
4. Vivien Koller 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,82 269

Jahrgang 1997
1. Selina Meyer 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:43,98 249
2. Michelle Unger 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:45,10 230
3. Monique Menzer 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,95 204
4. Michele-Louise Regner 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,56 163
5. Lilian-Abigail-Salome Rogalla 1997 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:54,00 134
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Jahrgang 1997
6. Vivien Heymann 1997 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,44 106
7. Selina Thierfelder 1997 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,81 104

Jahrgang 1996
1. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,08 354
2. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,64 340
3. Anika Kirchhof 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,14 327
4. Marie Seltner 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,61 223
5. Marlen Drechsel 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,71 195
6. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,60 163
7. Ann-Marie Jesse 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:52,57 145
8. Gerda Rudroph 1996 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:52,67 144

Jahrgang 1995
1. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:39,07 355
2. Cassandra Ebert 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,20 351
3. Michelle Trabert 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:43,41 258

Nicht am Start
Vic- Angelique Böhmer 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Jahrgang 1994 und älter
1. Beatrice Rößler 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,07 491
2. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,36 479
3. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,22 445
4. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,22 445
5. Monique Thate 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,13 304
6. Sabrina Urlass 1994 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:49,84 171
7. Beatrice Lambert 1994 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:56,38 118

Offene Wertung
1. Beatrice Rößler 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,07 491
2. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 00:35,36 479
3. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,22 445
4. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,22 445
5. Susann Epperlein 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,07 383
6. Vanessa Petzold 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 00:39,07 355
7. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:39,08 354
8. Cassandra Ebert 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,20 351
9. Lena Meisner 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:39,64 340
10. Anika Kirchhof 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:40,14 327
11. Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,65 315
12. Monique Thate 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,13 304
13. Nadine Westermann 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 00:42,24 281
14. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,59 274
15. Sissy Rößler 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,64 273
16. Vivien Koller 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:42,82 269
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17. Michelle Trabert 1995 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:43,41 258
18. Selina Meyer 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:43,98 249
19. Alicia Otto 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:44,54 239
20. Michelle Unger 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:45,10 230
21. Lisa Reinhold 2000 SVV Plauen 00:45,59 223
22. Marie Seltner 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:45,61 223
23. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 00:46,74 207
24. Antonia Damisch 2000 SC Plauen 06 00:46,87 205
25. Monique Petzold 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 00:46,91 205
26. Monique Menzer 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:46,95 204
27. Marlen Drechsel 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 00:47,71 195
28. Pauline von Müller 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:47,79 194
29. Cynthia-Marie Schubert 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:48,06 190
30. Isabel Scholten 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:48,82 182
31. Annika Dauer 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:49,02 179
32. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 00:49,06 179
33. Alexandra Penzold 1999 SVV Plauen 00:49,46 175
34. Sabrina Urlass 1994 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:49,84 171
35. Sophie Keller 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,49 164
36. Michele-Louise Regner 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,56 163
37. Jennifer Mehlhorn 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,60 163
38. Sarah Böhm 1999 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,67 162
39. Anna Weber 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:50,90 160
40. Carolin Klebert 2000 SVV Plauen 00:52,43 146
41. Ann-Marie Jesse 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:52,57 145
42. Gerda Rudroph 1996 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:52,67 144
43. Miriam Zschocke 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:53,07 141
44. Madlen Todorowa 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 00:54,00 134
45. Lilian-Abigail-Salome Rogalla 1997 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:54,00 134
46. Deborah Scholz 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:56,38 118
47. Beatrice Lambert 1994 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:56,38 118
48. Laura Käppler 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:56,43 117
49. Marie Paufler 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,14 107
50. Vivien Heymann 1997 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,44 106
51. Selina Thierfelder 1997 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,81 104
52. Lisanne Herold 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 00:58,86 103
53. Josy Elling 2000 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 00:59,28 101
54. Michelle Rudelt 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:01,63 90
55. Laura Grothe 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:03,39 83
56. Celine Heymann 2000 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:08,93 64
57. Rebecca Prager 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:09,24 63
58. Annabell Mehner 1999 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:09,90 62
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Nicht am Start
Sarah-Jane Ebert 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Vic- Angelique Böhmer 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg


